		UNT NO. :				AON 86
		FERENCE :	026352	71136	47 Z:L	- OV
		IZATION :	lat	ricia 1	lytte	0 P
	COS'	F LIMIT : 	\$ 70.00			PH12: 02
ORDER DAT	E: Nove	ember 9, 1	998		-	02
ORDER TIM	E: 5:	10 PM				
ORDER NO.	: 026	352-005			-, -,	
CUSTOMER	NO: _ '	7113647	· ·			
CUSTOMER:	MARKET MARKET Suite 100 Row	ING USA ING USA	11735	-		0268416
]	DOMESTIC F	ILING			
NA		SUNRISE PU INC	BLISHING-	-COMPAN	¥,	
]	EFFECTIVE	DATE:	-	-	han an a
		INCORPORA OF LIMITE		RSHIP _	-	untition and the forest
				ਾ ਨਾਦਾ ਦਾ ਹ	TTNG ·	
PLEASE RE	TURN THE	FOLLOWING	AS PROOF	e de el.		tion to be
PLEASE RE	ERTIFIED		AS PROOF	F OF FI.		

r,



CONSERVE TARY OF STATE CORPORATIONS 98 NOY 10 PM 12:02

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

November 10, 1998

CSC NETWORKS 1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

RESUBMIT

SUBJECT: SUNRISE PUBLISHING COMPANY, INC. Ref. Number: W98000025352

Please give original submission date as file date.

We have received your document for SUNRISE PUBLISHING COMPANY, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with a notarized affidavit stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist

Letter Number: 198A00054447

NOTEX OF SCHERK TO NOTEXPERIMENT

EI : HY OI AGN 85

and a second and a s The second and a second and as

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

DIVISION DE CORPORATIONS 98 NOV 10 PH 12:02

....

. . .

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

SUNSET PUBLISHING COMPANY, INC.

The undersigned incorporator hereby forms a corporation under Chapter 607 of the laws of the State of Florida.

57 A. A

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

The address of the principal office of this corporation shall be 100 Route 110, Suite 101, Farmingdale, New York 11735, and the mailing address of the corporation shall be the same.

ARTICLE II. NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 100 shares of common stock having no par value per share.



ARTICLE IV. REGISTERED AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be 1201 Hays Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of the initial registered agent of the corporation at that address is Corporation Service Company.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI. DIRECTORS

All corporate powers shall be exercised by or under the authority of, and the business and affairs of the corporation managed under the direction of its Board of Directors, subject to any limitation set forth in these Articles of Incorporation. This corporation shall have one Director, initially. The name and address of the initial member of the Board of Directors are: Rochelle Johnston P.O Box 429, Islit, New York 11751

SIN SECON 98 NOV IN PH 12: 02 IF STATE PORATIONS

ARTICLE VII. INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to	
these Articles of Incorporation:	,,
The Company Corporation 1013 Centre Road Wilmington, Delaware 19805	
The undersigned incorporator has executed these	- · .
Articles of Incorporation on November 9, 1998.	······································
Its Agent, Karen B. Rozar Incorporator	د: چيورد در ع
ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED	ා දරුමුකාව යේ දොමැති -
Corporation Service Company, a Delaware corporation authorized to transact business in this State, having a business office identical with the registered office of the corporation named above, and having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Articles, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of Registered Agent under Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.	
Br: Dren B. Karen B. Rozar	<u>in is ann a</u>

horized Service Representativ Corporation Service Company

CKS